common stock each person will own after the offering, assuming they sell all of
the shares offered.

   32

--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
   Total
   Total Shares of   Percentage   Percentage
   Common Stock   of Common   Shares of   Beneficial   of Common
   Issuable Upon   Stock,   Common Stock   Beneficial   Percentage of   Ownership   Stock Owned
   Conversion of   Assuming   Included in   Ownership   Common Stock   After the   After
   Name   Notes   Full   Prospectus   Before the   Owned Before   Offering   Offering
   and/or Warrants*  Conversion   (1)   Offering   Offering   (2)   (2)
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------

Alpha Capital   118,923,581   25.2%   Up to   47,103,551   9.99%   0   --
Atiengesellschaft(3)   118,923,581(1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Whalehaven Capital   73,328,235   15.6%   Up to   47,103,551   9.99%   0   --
Fund Limited(4)   73,328,235 (1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Ellis International,   30,813,081   6.5%   Up to   30,813,081   6.5%   0   --
Ltd.(5)   30,813,081(1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Omega Capital Small   11,138,909   2.4%   Up to   11,138,909   2.4%   0   --

Edgar Filing: ONE VOICE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form SB-2

42

Cap Fund(6)   11,138,909(1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Osher Capital, Inc.   2,025,939   *   Up to   2,025,939   *   0   --
(7)   2,025,939(1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Stonestreet Limited   32,704,784   6.9%   Up to   32,704,784   6.9%   0   --
Partnership(8)   32,704,784
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Momona Capital   17,890,202   3.8%   Up to   17,890,202   3.8%   0   --
Corp.(9)   17,890,202
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Greenwich Growth   1,009,110   *   Up to   1,009,110   *   0   --
Fund Limited(10)   1,090,110
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------
Whalehaven Fund   1,261,388   *   Up to   1,261,388   *   0   --
(11)   1,261,388 (1)
   shares of
   common stock
--------------------  ---------------   -----------   --------------   ------------   --------------   -----------   -----------

* This column represents an estimated number based on a conversion price as of a
recent date of May 8, 2006 of $.02 divided into the principal amount.

 These columns represent the aggregate maximum number and percentage of shares
that the selling stockholders can own at one time (and therefore, offer for
resale at any one time) due to their 9.99% limitation.